Criterium Atletico Pola Siero

Benjamin y Alevin Masculino
Category Results

Male All Ages

Pos No
1 106
2 107
3 102
4 99
5 64
6 80
7 112
8 108
9 60
10 100
11 63
12 61
13 103
14 70
15 72
16 101
17 71

Name

DIEGO SUAREZ DICKSON
SERGIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ
SAMUEL MARTINEZ GOMEZ
ALEJANDRO LLAMES PEREZ
MATEO JIMENEZ SUBERVIOLA
NICOLAS FERNANDEZ DEL RIO
MARCOS COVIELLA ORTEGA
OLIVER ESCALONA BEATO
ASIER MONTES CUERVO

UNAI MONTES CUERVO
DANIEL BARTOLOME ESTRADA
ALVARO CASTRO HERNANDEZ
ALVARO NOVAL ROJO

AMETS LARREA GARITANO
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ LLORENTE
VICTOR LOZANO CORDERO

28/01/2017 17:20:28

Time
00:01:42
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:01:56
00:01:59
00:02:02
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:11
00:02:16
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:29
00:02:38

C.Pos
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Time Behind
Categ
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:09
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:46
00:00:55

Time Behind
Winner
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:09
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:46
00:00:55
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